SV Halstenbek-Rellingen e.V.

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Thesdorfer Weg 20, 25469 Halstenbek
T 04101 859424 G 04101 859424

Hallenadresse
Thesdorfer Weg 20, 25469 Halstenbek
G 04101 859424 info@svhr.de

Sportwart/in
Hunold, Andreas
T 0177 430 28 46 A.Hunold@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Schumann, Ellen
T 0176 84120656 e-schuemann@gmx.de
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Herren 30 | Nordliga
Christoph Jager

m 0172/5194486; christophjaeger@outlook.com

. Name, Vorname
Leu, Sven
Marg, Clemens
Schimann, Sascha
Hacke, Immo
Wulf, Philipp
Gienke, Mark
Wehde, Caspar
Jéger, Christoph
Gienke, Kim-Oliver

10 Schlumberger, Till

11 Ehm, Julian

12 Schneider, Maximilian

13 Ischdonat, Nils

14 Heidorn, Daniel

15 Schnell, Michael

16 Haack, Jannik

17 Weih, Tom
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Nat.

ID-Nr. DRL
18407129
19300878
18307734
18901938
18303399
17502263
18304075
18300386
17900428
18500646
19153891
18700980
18500450
19410974
18302444
19075523
19201002

LK
LK5,9
LK6,8
LK7,1
LK8,1
LK8,3
LK8,8
LK8,8
LK11,1
LK12,5
LK12,8
LK14,7
LK16,9
LK19,3
LK21,8
LK23,3
LK24,8
LK24,8
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